AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)		
M0004	See Block 16C	ZEROREQ-RG4-16-0032		
5. ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHO	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE		
U.S. NRC - HQ Acquisition Management Divis Mail Stop: TWFN-5E03 Washington DC 20555-0001	L			
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and ZIP Code)	(X) 94. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
ST Contracting LLC				
Attn: Steve Sulja		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
1204 Pontiac Trl Unit 6				
outh Lyon MI 48178-9403		10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-R4-94-14-A-0001		
		NRC-R4-94-14-0-0001		
CODE 078743896	FACILITY CODE	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 078743896				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for		ES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
Items 8 and 15, and returning co separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received	pies of the amendment; (b) By ackr e to the solicitation and amendment OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR At er already submitted, such change d prior to the opening hour and date	I in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing knowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By nt numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by e may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference te specified.		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req	uired)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
See Schedule				
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	IUDIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OF	DRDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	y) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORT	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFL H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE	FLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, IE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN X FAR 52.212-4 (c) Cha				
X FAR 52.212-4 (C) Cha				
	/ /			
. IMPORTANT: Contractor Iis not.	X is required to sign this docume	nent and returm1_ copies to the issuing office.		
		ings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)		
		i this call for an additional 6 months, through		
December 31, 2016, at no add				
	eriod of Performan	ance, is deleted in its entirety and replaced		
vith the forrowing.				
-	hall be from Augus	ist 20,2014 through December 31, 2016."		
with the following: "The period of performance s All other terms and conditio				
The period of performance s				
The period of performance s all other terms and conditio Potal Obligated Amount: \$6,2	ns remain unchange	ged.		
The period of performance s All other terms and conditio Cotal Obligated Amount: \$6,2 Continued	ns remain unchange 19.00 (Unchanged)	ged.		
The period of performance s All other terms and conditio Cotal Obligated Amount: \$6,2 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of th	ns remain unchange 19.00 (Unchanged)	ged.		
"The period of performance s All other terms and conditio Fotal Obligated Amount: \$6,2 Continued	ns remain unchange 19.00 (Unchanged) ne document referenced in Item 9 A	A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.		
"The period of performance s All other terms and conditio Total Obligated Amount: \$6,2 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of th 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) STEVEN SULJA / MANAG	ns remain unchange 19.00 (Unchanged) ne document referenced in Item 9 A	A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.		
The period of performance s All other terms and condition Cotal Obligated Amount: \$6,2 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) STEVEN SULJA / MANAG 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	ns remain unchange 19.00 (Unchanged) ne document referenced in Item 9 A	A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) KARLA F. FITZ NED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16		
The period of performance s all other terms and condition total Obligated Amount: \$6,2 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) STEVEN SULJA / MANAG ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070	ns remain unchange 19.00 (Unchanged) he document referenced in Item 9 A ER	A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (<i>Type or print</i>) KARLA F. FITZ NED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of Contracting Office) STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)		
The period of performance s all other terms and condition Cotal Obligated Amount: \$6,2 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) STEVEN SULJA / MANAG ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	ns remain unchange 19.00 (Unchanged) he document referenced in Item 9 A ER 15C. DATE SIGNI 6/29/201	A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (<i>Type or print</i>) KARLA F. FITZ NED 16B. UthITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of Contracting Office) 16 (Signature of Contracting Office)		

•

, ***

×

CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED NRC-R4-94-14-O-0001/M0004 PAGE OF 2 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR GT Contracting LLC

.

¥

TEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY UNIT (C) (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT · (F)
	Base and Exercised Options: \$6,219.00 (Unchanged) Base and All Options: \$6,219.00 (Unchanged) Period of Performance: August 20, 2014 - December 31, 2016 (Changed)			
				,
		-		
•				· · · ·

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86) Sponsored by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.110